Model Weight

pe

PEs

e TERMMS1201 150gr
‘

’

TER TERMMS1200 IP 21 TERMMS1200 156gr

TERMMS1201
A It is recommended that people with epilepsy should not use it.
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z ¢ : 4 Model Power Supply Current(mA)Max.
£,
’
P21\’ TERMMS1201 24V/DC 40mA
WARRANTY TERMMS1200 230V/AC 46mA

® Electrical connection must be carried out at least by trained electrical specialists.

® Product can be used in indoors.
© The product should be installed where the vibration and heat is minimum.

+50°C
+122°F

-20°C
-4°F
Sound
Melody Sound _
itensiy(dB) (10cm) Intensity(dB)(1m)
M1 100 %

INDOOR

* Values may vary by +/- %5.
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24V DC
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////////Iw ‘\\\\\\\\\ * Do not supply the product with high voltage.
5 — e 2x1.5mm cable should be used.
IS e Do not touch with wet hands.
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